8:00 AM Worship/ Communion
9:30 AM Sunday School
10:30 AM Praise Worship/ Communion

6:30 PM Deep End -Bibk Study for Young Adults

2 TaborDay

September 2024

Tuesday

3

9:00 AM Preschool
ParentOrientation

Wednesday

4

6:30 PM Adult Bble
Study; KidsdJes us;
Youth: SweetHour of
Prayer

Ono Preschool Begins
20242025 School ¥ar!

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

8:00 AM Worship
9:30 AM Sunday School
10:30 AM Praise Worship
6:30 PM "Spoons” and ke Cream

T:00PM Trustees

10

11

6:30 PM Aduk Bible
Study; Kids4Jesus;
Youth Led Bible Study

12

13

14

1:00 PM Free Food
Baxes at Jonestown

15

8:00 AM Worship
9:30 AM Sunday School
10:30 AM Praise Worship
3:00 PM Youth: Hike
6:30 PM Deep End -Bible Study for Young Aduts

16

17

18

6:30 PM Aduk Bible
Study; Kids4Jesus;
Youth Production Team
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20
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22

23,

24

25

26

27

28

8:00 AM Worship 6:00 PM Dinner 6:45 AM "See You atthe 4:00 PM -7:00 PM Fall
Pole" at NLHS
9:30 AM Sunday Schoal At Festival
: 7:00 PM Administrative
10:30 AM Praise Worship Counci/Charge 6:30 PM AdultBible
5:30 PM "T"- Time -Potiuck Dinner/ Groups for all ages Conference Study; KidsdJes us; Youth
Led Bible Sudy
6:00 PM -8:30 PM Lebanon Co. Y outh Rally
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