September 2024

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
8:00 AM Worship/ Communion 9:30 AM Sunday School 10:30 AM Praise Worship/ Communion 6:30 PM Deep End - Bible Study for Young Adults	2 LaborDay	9:00 AM Preschool Parent Orientation	6:30 PM Adult Bible Study; Kids4Jes us; Youth: Sweet Hour of Prayer Ono Preschool Begins 2024/2025 School Year!	5	6	7
8:00 AM Worship 9:30 AM Sunday School 10:30 AM Praise Worship 6:30 PM "Spoons" and Ice Cream	9 7:00 PM Trustees	10	6:30 PM Adult Bible Study; Kids 4 Jesus; Youth Led Bible Study	12	13	1:00 PM Free Food Boxes at Jonestown
8:00 AM Worship 9:30 AM Sunday School 10:30 AM Praise Worship 3:00 PM Youth: Hike 6:30 PM Deep End - Bible Study for Young Adults	16	17	18 6:30 PM Adult Bible Study; Kids 4 Jesus; Youth Production Team	19	20	21
8:00 AM Worship 9:30 AM Sunday School 10:30 AM Praise Worship 5:30 PM "T" - Time - Potluck Dinner/ Groups for all ages 6:00 PM -8:30 PM Lebanon Co. Youth Rally	23	6:00 PM Dinner 7:00 PM Administrative Council/Charge Conference	25 6:45 AM "See You at the Pole" at NLHS 6:30 PM Adult Bible Study; Kids 4Jes us; Youth Led Bible Study	26	27	28 4:00 PM -7:00 PM Fall Festival
8:00 AM Worship 9:30 AM Sunday School 10:30 AM Praise Worship 12:30 PM -5:30 PM Fellowship Hall in Use 6:30 PM Youth Group	30		S M T W T 4 5 6 7 8 11 12 13 14 15 18 19 20 21 22 25 26 27 28 29	2 3 9 10 6 7 16 17 13 14 23 24 20 21	Oct 2024 T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 8 9 10 11 12 15 16 17 18 19 12 23 24 25 26 19 30 31	